. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITAT	TON/MODIFICATION	OF CONTRACT		15. PROJECT NO. (If applicable)
Z. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE	RG2-83-621 dte		
· Nine (9)	JAN 1 7 1990	7. ADMINISTERED BY	(if other than Ite	m 6) CODE
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Co Division of Contracts & Pr Washington, D.C. 20555	mmission operty Management			
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR	(No., street, county, State and	ZIP Code)	W) SA AMEN	DMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.
Mississippi State Departm Division of Radiological P.O. Box 1700 Jackson, Mississippi 392	ent of Health Health		X NRC-2	FICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER 29-83-621 D (SEE ITEM 13) 1/1/83
	FACILITY CODE			
COOE	ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO	AMENDMENTS OF S	DLICITATIONS	
IT MODIF	NO.: 020-19-14-02- MAPPLIES ONLY TO MODES THE CONTRACT/ORD JRSUANT TO: (Specify outhor	O FIN No.: BE	TRACTS/ORD ED IN ITEM 14	igate: \$17,200.00 ERS.
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT	IS ENTERED INTO PURSUA	HE AUTHORITY OF FA	R 43.103(b).	
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification	and outhority)			
			- 00	nies to the issuing office.
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor is not. 14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENOMENT/MODIF The purpose of this modific the obligated amount, and (payment for CY 1990, and (3 number. Accordingly, the conditions of	ation is to: (1) 2) revise the Stat) change the technoperative agreeme	provide CY 1990 ement of Work to ical representat nt is hereby mod	funds ther change th ive's name dified as f	reby increasing ne rate of and telephone ollows:
and effect. TSA, HAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER FTYPE OF	print)	Mary H. 1	lace for	THE OATE VICTOR
150. CONTRACTOR/OFTEROR (Supersor of persons accounted to to		ux Share	x Bell	1/17/90
	AND RESIDENCE AN			STANDARD CHUI SIN TO ISSUED
NGN 7540-01-157 F970				LAU LANCE BY STATE

PHENORIS CONTINUE SOR

9001260196 900117 PDR CONTR NRC-29-83-621 PD0 PDC

NRC-29-83-621 Modification No. 9 Page 2 of 2

- Under Article V Consideration and Payment, paragraph A., Consideration, paragraph 3, is deleted in its entirety and the following paragraph is substituted in lieu thereof:
 - "3. The amount presently obligated by the Commission with respect to this cooperative agreement for CY 1990 effort is \$17,200.00 The total amount obligated since inception of this agreement is increased by \$17,200.00 from \$95,350.00 to \$112,550.00."
- Under Attachment A., Section II, paragraph B., is deleted in its entirety and the following paragraph is substituted in lieu thereof:
 - "B. Program will be undertaken at the following sites and the rate of payment will be as follows:

Calendar Year	Site	EM	TLD
CY-1990	Grand Gulf	\$15,000	\$2,200

- Also under Section III, paragraph F., is deleted in its entirety and the following paragraph is substituted in lieu thereof:
 - "F. The State will notify the NRC Region II Technical Representative, Mr. Thomas Decker, by telephone (404-331-2559 or FTS 481-2559) and written confirmation as soon as practicable after it becomes aware of any observed unusual condition, level of radiation, or concentrations or radioactive material measured in carrying out the programs at individual sites."

All other terms and conditions of this cooperative agreement remain unchanged.